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Instrukcje usuwania
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Monitor LCD







REGULACJA A

Przechylenie





Miga dioda LED

Miga dioda
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SVGA

XGA

SXGA

WXGA+

WSXGA+

FHD

VGA

VESA

QHD

144 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

120 Hz

60 Hz

75 Hz

70 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

640*480

640*480

720*400

1280*720

800*600

1024*768

1280*1024

1440*900

1680*1050

1920*1080

2560*1440

2560*1440

2560*1440

2560*1440

Nr

165 Hz (Tylko dla DP)

UwagiTryb Rozdzielczość
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Uwaga: zgodnie z modelem 
monitora lokalizacja i nazwy 



Numer       Ikona      Opis
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Tryb sRGB ：
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Dioda LED








